KES-3W SERIES
INTERNAL AC-DC POWER SUPPLY
KES-3W SERIES Manufacturer Part No.: KS251464
2｜ KTEC GLOBAL Co., Ltd.
       9F., No. 23, Zhongban Rd., Zhonghe Dist., New Taipei City 235024 , Taiwan (R.O.C.)
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
INTERNAL AC-DC POWER SUPPLY

 Flexible implementations to power a wide array of applications
MODEL Output voltage Output current Output
power
Ripple and
noise¹ efficiency²
 (Vdc) min
(A)
max
(A)
max
(W)
typ
(mVp-p)
typ
(%)
KES-3W-033FP 3.3 0.06 0.6 1.98 150 67.0
KES-3W-050FP 5.0 0.06 0.6 3.0 150 72.0
KES-3W-090FP 9.0 0.033 0.333 3.0 150 76.0
KES-3W-120FP 12.0 0.025 0.25 3.0 150 77.0
KES-3W-150FP 15.0 0.02 0.2 3.0 150 78.0
KES-3W-240FP 24.0 0.013 0.125 3.0 150 80.0
Note: 1. At full load, nominal input, 20 MHz bandwidth oscilloscope, see Application Circuit 10% -100% load.
2. At 230Vac input.
1.2 Chemical Substance Control Laws
PAHS 6P NP REACH ROHS NOP